
（ ）山 手 中

（ ）西 笹 川 中

（ ）西 笹 川 中

（ ）菰 野 中

（ ）大 池 中

（ ）西 笹 川 中

（ ）大 池 中

（ ）常 磐 中

（ ）羽 津 中

（ ）西 笹 川 中

（ ）山 手 中

（ ）内 部 中

（ ）西 笹 川 中

（ ）三 滝 中

（ ）塩 浜 中

（ ）山 手 中

古 沢 　 夏 姫

藤田　明香 利

石 川 　 奈 々

森 本 　 彩 楓

江 崎 　 　 慧

鏡 谷 　 真 由

萩 　 智 佳 子

山下　日花 里

木 下 　 惟 沙

久 保 　 沙 織

小 倉 　 万 実

久保山　莉 帆

松尾　名佑 子

桑原　あや め

丹 生 　 涼

西 井 　 優 実

平成26年度
春季四日市選手権

中学女子
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16

42

44

65

80

90

115

116

144

158

172

173

200

214

229
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0

2

3

3

0

1

3

3

0

0

3

2

3

1

3

3

2

3

0

3

1

1

3

0

3

3

0

1

3


